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Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1
1 98833 Alberte Edvardsen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 192/05    194/04    386/09 G

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 96240 Celina Ravnsgaard Dejan 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 196/08    190/03    386/11 G

2 108958 Mads Burhøj Skov 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 192/03    189/02    381/05 S

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK3
1 96803 Alex Fogh-Ravenberg 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 189/02    193/06    382/08 G

2 99548 Joakim Vagn Jensen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 191/03    191/01    382/04 S

3 106475 Yaron Lahav 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 189/03    190/05    379/08 B

4 102509 Alexander Siigaard Henriksen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 187/01    190/03    377/04

5 106476 Sebastian L Hauge 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 185/01    190/03    375/04

6 99550 Julie Vagn Jensen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 196/05    179/01    375/06

7 102510 Andreas Siigaard Henriksen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 188/02    185/01    373/03

8 100376 Casper Zean Rauff 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 189/05    184/01    373/06

9 88146 Benjamin Stampe Ravn 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 185/01    182/02    367/03

10 96207 Sara Pedersen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 174/00    183/03    357/03

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK4
1 110681 Julie Bech 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 190/03    187/00    377/03 G

2 110462 Emillo Jensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 181/00    185/00    366/00 S

3 90592 Daniel Højgaard Hansen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 180/00    182/00    362/00 B

4 110464 Adam Pedersen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 176/02    185/01    361/03

5 103562 Magnus Øster 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 178/00    180/01    358/01

6 100657 Malthe Theisen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 177/01    179/01    356/02

6 110657 Jamie Mass Pedersen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 177/01    179/01    356/02

8 110680 Nicolaj Bech 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 183/04    171/00    354/04

9 108537 Sabrina Bæk Nielsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 176/00    176/01    352/01

10 110845 Simon S Delevrar 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 165/00    179/00    344/00

11 96208 Emily Lindgreen Martinussen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 173/00    166/00    339/00

12 109819 Malthe Sørensen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 172/01    166/01    338/02

13 105915 Victor Søeborg Reynolds 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 172/02    164/00    336/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J1
1 81474 Rasmus H Bach-Lauritsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 198/09    199/09    397/18 G

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J2
1 99140 Frederik Michelsen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 193/04    196/04    389/08 G

2 101315 Bertil Bager 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 185/02    187/00    372/02 S

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 67745 Christian Stautz Olsen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 177/02    182/03    359/05 G

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 1
1 71432 Steen Fogh-Ravenberg 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 185/03    186/00    371/03 G

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 2
1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 189/02    191/01    380/03 G

2 70271 Ib V Hansen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 188/03    186/01    374/04 S

3 70823 Carsten S Jappe 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 185/02    183/01    368/03

4 71547 Henrik Nielsen 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 183/01    179/01    362/02
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5 67648 Jan Wybrandt 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 179/01    180/04    359/05

6 67748 Christian Lorentsen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 179/01    180/02    359/03

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 3
1 67739 Claus Nielsen 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 183/02    183/01    366/03 G

2 70611 Mads F. Christensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 186/01    179/01    365/02 S

3 70439 Torben Jensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 174/00    175/01    349/01 B

4 67452 Per H Jensen 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 171/00    174/00    345/00

5 70836 Betina Lynnerup 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 168/00    174/00    342/00

6 62985 Per Aksel Bannow 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 173/02    167/00    340/02

7 110682 Hans A Hansen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 168/00    162/00    330/00

8 67573 Kirstine A Lorentsen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 157/00    154/00    311/00

9 88147 Anders Ravn 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 147/00    158/00    305/00

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1
1 79295 Axel Vermehren 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 195/08    198/03    393/11 G

2 67201 Kurt Nielsen 13-313 BWI Skytteafd. 194/06    195/04    389/10

3 70446 Tommi Gjermandsen 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 192/05    193/05    385/10

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V2
1 85508 Stig Brock 13-365 LTFI skytteforening 191/04    194/05    385/09 G

2 67459 Otto Reenberg 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 191/03    191/02    382/05 S

3 69016 Torben Sonne 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 190/03    190/02    380/05

4 67273 Hans Ole Tolstrup 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 191/02    189/04    380/06

5 71076 Peter Horsten 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 188/01    186/00    374/01

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V3
1 67449 Peter C Parbst 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 190/02    189/05    379/07 G

2 87370 Mogens Blomsterberg 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 187/01    186/02    373/03

3 65148 Flemming Bengtson 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 182/01    175/00    357/01

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 69378 Mogens Pedersen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 194/01    199/06    393/07 G

2 70151 Mathias B H Laursen 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 197/06    196/00    393/06

3 67796 Anne Stautz Olsen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 195/03    197/07    392/10

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 67617 John Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 198/09    197/09    395/18 G

2 67782 Berit Gjermandsen 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 195/05    195/05    390/10 S

3 94019 Jacob Taarup 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 193/00    193/04    386/04 B

4 67650 Jan Brammer 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 193/05    192/04    385/09

5 66469 Jan Stoltenborg 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 193/04    190/03    383/07

6 96213 Anny Pedersen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 190/00    191/06    381/06

7 70514 Rene Westerdahl 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 188/01    190/01    378/02

8 107731 Michael Clementsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 185/02    177/00    362/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK3
1 92684 Hans Vihelmsen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 189/01    188/03    377/04 G

2 86748 Morten Martinussen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 188/00    188/02    376/02 S

3 100642 Simon Toft 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 185/01    189/02    374/03 B

4 110465 Michael Pedersen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 188/01    182/02    370/03

5 67366 Tonny Oudal 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 182/00    186/02    368/02

6 82596 Susanne Oudal 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 186/02    178/00    364/02

7 103563 Bjarne Christensen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 180/02    182/00    362/02

8 110463 Claus Jensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 170/01    181/02    351/03

9 70579 Michael F. Christensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 173/01    177/01    350/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1
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1 98833 Alberte Edvardsen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 192/05 P

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2
1 96240 Celina Ravnsgaard Dejan 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 196/08 P

2 108958 Mads Burhøj Skov 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 192/03 P

3 106849 Mads Fogh-Ravenberg 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 188/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3
1 99550 Julie Vagn Jensen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 196/05 P

2 99548 Joakim Vagn Jensen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 191/03 P

3 100376 Casper Zean Rauff 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 189/05 P

4 106475 Yaron Lahav 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 189/03 P

5 96803 Alex Fogh-Ravenberg 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 189/02 P

6 102510 Andreas Siigaard Henriksen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 188/02

7 102509 Alexander Siigaard Henriksen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 187/01

8 106476 Sebastian L Hauge 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 185/01

8 88146 Benjamin Stampe Ravn 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 185/01

10 107402 Emil Bjørup 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 180/00

11 96207 Sara Pedersen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 174/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK4
1 110681 Julie Bech 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 190/03 P

2 109871 Zehra Nur Aktas 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 187/03 P

3 107221 Furkan Kerim Aktas 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 185/03 P

4 110680 Nicolaj Bech 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 183/04 P

5 110462 Emillo Jensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 181/00 P

6 90592 Daniel Højgaard Hansen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 180/00 P

7 106477 Marcus A Hauge 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 178/01

7 111146 Jingdan Hua 13-332 Gladsaxe Skytteforening 178/01

9 103562 Magnus Øster 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 178/00

10 100657 Malthe Theisen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 177/01

10 110657 Jamie Mass Pedersen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 177/01

12 110464 Adam Pedersen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 176/02

13 107408 Christian Treumer 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 176/00

13 108537 Sabrina Bæk Nielsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 176/00

15 110967 Mathias Jensen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 174/00

15 110989 Markus Kristell 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 174/00

17 96208 Emily Lindgreen Martinussen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 173/00

18 105915 Victor Søeborg Reynolds 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 172/02

19 109819 Malthe Sørensen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 172/01

20 111145 Asger Vejs 13-332 Gladsaxe Skytteforening 171/01

21 110845 Simon S Delevrar 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 165/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J1
1 81474 Rasmus H Bach-Lauritsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 198/09 P

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J2
1 99140 Frederik Michelsen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 193/04 P

2 101315 Bertil Bager 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 185/02 P

3 94013 Silas Taarup 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 182/00

4 91874 Jakob Munkebo Jensen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 180/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG
1 67745 Christian Stautz Olsen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 177/02 P

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 63346 Finn Scheibye 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 189/00 P
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2 71432 Steen Fogh-Ravenberg 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 185/03 P

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 189/02 P

2 70271 Ib V Hansen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 188/03 P

3 70823 Carsten S Jappe 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 185/02

4 71547 Henrik Nielsen 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 183/01

5 67648 Jan Wybrandt 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 179/01

5 67748 Christian Lorentsen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 179/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 70611 Mads F. Christensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 186/01 P

2 67739 Claus Nielsen 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 183/02 P

3 70439 Torben Jensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 174/00 P

4 62985 Per Aksel Bannow 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 173/02

5 67452 Per H Jensen 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 171/00

6 110682 Hans A Hansen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 168/00

6 70836 Betina Lynnerup 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 168/00

8 67573 Kirstine A Lorentsen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 157/00

9 104843 Rasmus Sørensen Topp 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 152/00

10 88147 Anders Ravn 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 147/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V1
1 79295 Axel Vermehren 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 195/08 P

2 67201 Kurt Nielsen 13-313 BWI Skytteafd. 194/06 P

3 70446 Tommi Gjermandsen 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 192/05

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 70531 Per S. Bengtsson 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 194/04 P

2 67060 Dan Rebild 13-365 LTFI skytteforening 192/02 P

3 85508 Stig Brock 13-365 LTFI skytteforening 191/04 P

4 67459 Otto Reenberg 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 191/03

5 67273 Hans Ole Tolstrup 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 191/02

6 69016 Torben Sonne 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 190/03

7 71076 Peter Horsten 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 188/01

8 67092 Astrid Jørgensen 13-365 LTFI skytteforening 187/01

8 67653 Ida Elbek 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 187/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V3
1 67449 Peter C Parbst 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 190/02 P

2 95354 Ole Eriksen 13-365 LTFI skytteforening 187/04 P

3 67051 Erik Hansen 13-370 Otto Nielsen Firmasport 187/01 P

3 87370 Mogens Blomsterberg 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 187/01 P

5 65148 Flemming Bengtson 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 182/01

5 99168 Christina Caravadossi 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 182/01

7 98824 Ulrik Holm 13-365 LTFI skytteforening 180/01

8 66760 Lotte Puggaard 13-365 LTFI skytteforening 178/00

8 85504 Per Groth 13-365 LTFI skytteforening 178/00

10 67432 Preben Sørensen 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 176/02

11 66946 Peter Jensen 13-365 LTFI skytteforening 176/01

12 67719 Egon Emil Pedersen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 175/02

13 95353 Tove Balslev 13-365 LTFI skytteforening 175/00

14 97205 Jørn Antonsen 13-365 LTFI skytteforening 171/00

15 78041 Erik Nielsen 13-365 LTFI skytteforening 170/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 70151 Mathias B H Laursen 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 197/06 P
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2 67796 Anne Stautz Olsen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 195/03 P

3 69378 Mogens Pedersen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 194/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 67617 John Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 198/09 P

2 67782 Berit Gjermandsen 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 195/05 P

3 67650 Jan Brammer 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 193/05 P

4 66469 Jan Stoltenborg 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 193/04

5 94019 Jacob Taarup 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 193/00

6 96213 Anny Pedersen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 190/00

7 70514 Rene Westerdahl 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 188/01

8 107731 Michael Clementsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 185/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK3
1 92684 Hans Vihelmsen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 189/01 P

2 110465 Michael Pedersen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 188/01 P

3 86748 Morten Martinussen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 188/00 P

4 82596 Susanne Oudal 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 186/02

5 100642 Simon Toft 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 185/01

6 67366 Tonny Oudal 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 182/00

7 103563 Bjarne Christensen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 180/02

8 70579 Michael F. Christensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 173/01

9 66762 Lasse Vestergaard Mathiasen 13-365 LTFI skytteforening 173/00

10 110463 Claus Jensen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 170/01

10 111163 Josephine Jonasen 13-373 Postens Skytteforening 170/01

12 110988 Sandra B Andersson Ulrik 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 170/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 96240 Celina Ravnsgaard Dejan 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 192/02    193/03    385/05 G

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK3
1 107220 Emil Havn 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 190/01    191/03    381/04 G

2 108537 Sabrina Bæk Nielsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 190/03    189/01    379/04 S

3 102509 Alexander Siigaard Henriksen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 180/00    191/01    371/01 B

4 99550 Julie Vagn Jensen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 189/01    181/00    370/01

5 102510 Andreas Siigaard Henriksen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 173/00    179/01    352/01

6 110657 Jamie Mass Pedersen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 167/01    184/00    351/01

7 99548 Joakim Vagn Jensen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 176/01    175/01    351/02

8 110967 Mathias Jensen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 164/01    175/02    339/03

9 109819 Malthe Sørensen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 163/02    171/00    334/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J1
1 81474 Rasmus H Bach-Lauritsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 200/05    198/00    398/05 G

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 2
1 71432 Steen Fogh-Ravenberg 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 185/01    184/00    369/01 G

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1
1 79295 Axel Vermehren 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 197/03    193/01    390/04 G

2 66469 Jan Stoltenborg 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 192/02    197/02    389/04

3 71314 Keld Vognbjerg-Madsen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 189/04    192/03    381/07

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V2
1 67201 Kurt Nielsen 13-313 BWI Skytteafd. 196/03    199/03    395/06 G

2 69016 Torben Sonne 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 196/01    194/03    390/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
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1 70823 Carsten S Jappe 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 194/05    193/04    387/09 G

2 67617 John Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 193/02    190/01    383/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2
1 96240 Celina Ravnsgaard Dejan 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 192/02 P

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3
1 108537 Sabrina Bæk Nielsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 190/03 P

2 107220 Emil Havn 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 190/01 P

3 99550 Julie Vagn Jensen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 189/01 P

4 111170 Camilla Rasmussen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 188/04 P

5 100376 Casper Zean Rauff 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 184/00

6 102509 Alexander Siigaard Henriksen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 180/00

7 107217 Mads Kraak 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 177/00

8 99548 Joakim Vagn Jensen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 176/01

9 102510 Andreas Siigaard Henriksen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 173/00

10 110657 Jamie Mass Pedersen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 167/01

11 110967 Mathias Jensen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 164/01

12 109819 Malthe Sørensen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 163/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse J1
1 81474 Rasmus H Bach-Lauritsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 200/05 P

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 71432 Steen Fogh-Ravenberg 13-351 Kastrup Tårnby Skytteforening 185/01 P

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse V1
1 79295 Axel Vermehren 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 197/03 P

2 66469 Jan Stoltenborg 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 192/02 P

3 71314 Keld Vognbjerg-Madsen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 189/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 67201 Kurt Nielsen 13-313 BWI Skytteafd. 196/03 P

2 69016 Torben Sonne 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 196/01 P

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 70823 Carsten S Jappe 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 194/05 P

2 67617 John Nielsen 13-331 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 193/02 P

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab BK
1 109818 Oliver Damgaard Eskelund 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 253/85    269/87    522/172 G

2 104002 Mikkel Themsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 261/88    233/75    494/163 S

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab JUN
1 96743 Louise Winther 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 244/86    238/85    482/171 G

2 106704 Oskar Falk Karup 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 182/77    167/57    349/134 S

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 92240 Rasmus Wrønding 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 207/70    242/92    449/162 G

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 1
1 70490 Steen Thorsager 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 282/91    284/90    566/181 G

2 69848 Rasmus Pedersen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 281/97    281/91    562/188

3 68835 Kent Preben Holm 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 280/93    272/92    552/185

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 2
1 105293 Harald-Andre Knoop 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 273/93    276/93    549/186 G
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2 79799 Alexander Khaliléev 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 269/83    274/91    543/174 S

3 63346 Finn Scheibye 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 273/94    266/86    539/180 B

4 98769 Max Emil Perl 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 268/85    263/88    531/173

5 66601 Flemming Klingenberg 13-332 Gladsaxe Skytteforening 272/91    254/85    526/176

6 98764 Kasper Lindgren 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 262/87    261/88    523/175

7 70312 René R. Hansen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 243/91    261/84    504/175

8 95537 Tommy Hilmar Hansen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 251/86    241/78    492/164

9 85657 Thomas Myhre 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 225/75    210/77    435/152

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 3
1 46967 Mikkel Ploug Madsen 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 265/89    266/90    531/179 G

2 17976 Martin Hartz Hagensen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 268/92    259/80    527/172 S

3 94078 Nicolai Mørup Hansen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 255/84    266/84    521/168 B

4 70871 Alexandru Rares Datcu 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 261/85    256/84    517/169

5 70823 Carsten S Jappe 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 250/90    257/89    507/179

6 93718 Mads Wrønding 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 253/81    253/81    506/162

7 67769 Bo Carstensen 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 256/83    237/76    493/159

8 90306 Annette Winther 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 241/80    247/86    488/166

9 107964 Andreas Hansen 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 244/75    235/80    479/155

10 101705 Henrik Rasmussen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 238/79    239/79    477/158

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 4
1 111162 Mike Jensen 13-373 Postens Skytteforening 264/88    271/89    535/177 G

2 77928 Flemming Bryde 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 257/88    253/90    510/178 S

3 95015 Lars Hartmann 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 242/79    255/86    497/165 B

4 83385 Jens Christiansen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 224/72    254/84    478/156

5 62985 Per Aksel Bannow 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 229/74    231/77    460/151

6 70180 Johnny Dejan 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 213/70    228/80    441/150

7 67452 Per H Jensen 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 212/75    204/68    416/143

8 85328 Theis Petersen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 181/62    188/65    369/127

9 70717 Jan Andersen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 184/71    183/59    367/130

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab V1
1 67575 Kim Vestergaard Therkelsen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 260/88    264/89    524/177 G

2 70250 Stig Madsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 260/87    264/87    524/174

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab V2
1 67459 Otto Reenberg 13-306 Amagerlands Skytteveteraner 221/71    248/84    469/155 G

2 68515 Arne Hjelmslund Johansen 13-356 Kongens Livjæger Korps Hovedkreds 236/84    229/67    465/151 S

3 108604 Eric Richard Petersen 13-372 Politiets Idrætsfor Kbh. Skytteafd. 229/78    207/66    436/144

4 105935 Dan Ursin 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 173/61    165/54    338/115

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 71496 Rasmus P M Helbo 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 279/94    274/94    553/188 G

2 68370 Finn Pedersen 13-357 Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skytteforening 270/89    277/92    547/181 S

3 108784 Fang Yang Loo 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 275/88    267/86    542/174 B

4 101948 Anne-Mette Døngart 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 263/86    263/85    526/171

5 101176 Frank P Hariken 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 267/87    256/85    523/172

6 108101 Peder Søgaard 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 259/88    262/86    521/174

7 87048 Peter Schmechel 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 264/89    256/86    520/175

8 92068 Hendrik Skovbach Jensen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 246/83    252/82    498/165

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 100260 Troels Lenda 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 261/90    272/85    533/175 G

2 67695 Flemming Hansen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 264/86    250/81    514/167 S

3 108598 Diana Lindbjerg Jørgensen 13-372 Politiets Idrætsfor Kbh. Skytteafd. 244/79    246/87    490/166 B

4 104531 Katja Ekman 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 223/73    255/80    478/153
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5 107219 Bue Olmutz Bruun 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 242/79    235/80    477/159

6 83386 Andreas Christiansen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 239/85    234/75    473/160

7 110843 Thomas Ekstrøm 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 227/76    209/78    436/154

8 110847 Thomas Frank 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 196/67    173/44    369/111

9 67492 Mike Simonsen 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 201/65    162/58    363/123

10 108623 Tobias Orlander 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 187/58    161/51    348/109

11 100642 Simon Toft 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 158/64    168/38    326/102

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse BK
1 104002 Mikkel Themsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 261/88 P

2 109818 Oliver Damgaard Eskelund 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 253/85 P

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse JUN
1 96743 Louise Winther 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 244/86 P

2 106704 Oskar Falk Karup 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 182/77 P

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse UNG
1 92240 Rasmus Wrønding 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 207/70 P

2 90569 Magnus Sylvester 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 200/71 P

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 70888 Thomas Statager 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 286/95 P

2 70490 Steen Thorsager 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 282/91 P

3 69848 Rasmus Pedersen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 281/97

4 68835 Kent Preben Holm 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 280/93

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 63346 Finn Scheibye 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 273/94 P

2 105293 Harald-Andre Knoop 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 273/93 P

3 66601 Flemming Klingenberg 13-332 Gladsaxe Skytteforening 272/91 P

4 79799 Alexander Khaliléev 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 269/83

5 98769 Max Emil Perl 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 268/85

6 98764 Kasper Lindgren 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 262/87

7 95537 Tommy Hilmar Hansen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 251/86

8 70312 René R. Hansen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 243/91

9 85657 Thomas Myhre 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 225/75

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 17976 Martin Hartz Hagensen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 268/92 P

2 46967 Mikkel Ploug Madsen 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 265/89 P

3 70871 Alexandru Rares Datcu 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 261/85 P

4 67769 Bo Carstensen 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 256/83

5 94078 Nicolai Mørup Hansen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 255/84

6 88850 Søren Monies 13-308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 253/88

7 93718 Mads Wrønding 13-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 253/81

8 70823 Carsten S Jappe 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 250/90

9 107964 Andreas Hansen 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 244/75

10 90306 Annette Winther 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 241/80

11 101705 Henrik Rasmussen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 238/79

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 4
1 111162 Mike Jensen 13-373 Postens Skytteforening 264/88 P

2 105488 Rune Hviid 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 259/89 P

3 77928 Flemming Bryde 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 257/88 P

4 95015 Lars Hartmann 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 242/79

5 70904 Selcuk Kahraman 13-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 238/82

6 62985 Per Aksel Bannow 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 229/74
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7 83385 Jens Christiansen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 224/72

8 104911 Daniel Lak Andersen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 222/71

9 70180 Johnny Dejan 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 213/70

10 67452 Per H Jensen 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 212/75

11 104907 Martin Rygaard Lassen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 191/55

12 70717 Jan Andersen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 184/71

13 85328 Theis Petersen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 181/62

14 109876 Martine Heidmann Christiansen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 136/54

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse V1
1 67575 Kim Vestergaard Therkelsen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 260/88 P

2 70250 Stig Madsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 260/87 P

3 67072 Carl Bidstrup Nielsen 13-370 Otto Nielsen Firmasport 233/77

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 66494 Bjørn E. Christensen 13-369 Novo Gruppens skytteafdeling 239/69 P

2 68515 Arne Hjelmslund Johansen 13-356 Kongens Livjæger Korps Hovedkreds 236/84 P

3 108604 Eric Richard Petersen 13-372 Politiets Idrætsfor Kbh. Skytteafd. 229/78

4 101706 Steen-Erik Christensen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 228/72

5 67459 Otto Reenberg 13-306 Amagerlands Skytteveteraner 221/71

6 105935 Dan Ursin 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 173/61

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 71496 Rasmus P M Helbo 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 279/94 P

2 108784 Fang Yang Loo 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 275/88 P

3 68370 Finn Pedersen 13-357 Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skytteforening 270/89 P

4 101176 Frank P Hariken 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 267/87

5 87048 Peter Schmechel 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 264/89

6 101948 Anne-Mette Døngart 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 263/86

7 108101 Peder Søgaard 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 259/88

8 92068 Hendrik Skovbach Jensen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 246/83

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 67695 Flemming Hansen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 264/86 P

2 100260 Troels Lenda 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 261/90 P

3 108598 Diana Lindbjerg Jørgensen 13-372 Politiets Idrætsfor Kbh. Skytteafd. 244/79 P

4 107219 Bue Olmutz Bruun 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 242/79 P

5 83386 Andreas Christiansen 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 239/85

6 110843 Thomas Ekstrøm 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 227/76

7 104531 Katja Ekman 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 223/73

8 108599 Annavia Seyer-Hansen 13-372 Politiets Idrætsfor Kbh. Skytteafd. 222/66

9 111161 Mille Oxager 13-373 Postens Skytteforening 218/64

10 111128 Jonas Reik 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 214/76

11 67492 Mike Simonsen 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 201/65

12 110847 Thomas Frank 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 196/67

13 108623 Tobias Orlander 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 187/58

14 111127 Isabelle Fahd 13-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 182/49

15 67611 Johnny Nikolaisen 13-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 159/61

16 100642 Simon Toft 13-409 Tårnby Skytteforening 158/64

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab BK
1 109818 Oliver Damgaard Eskelund 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 278/94    288/96    566/190 G

2 104002 Mikkel Themsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 277/95    284/95    561/190 S

3 110474 Mathias Mex-Jørgensen 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 269/93    270/86    539/179 B

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab JUN
1 94085 Morten Helt Stisen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 252/82    256/85    508/167 G
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Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 1
1 98769 Max Emil Perl 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 277/95    281/91    558/186 G

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 2
1 71123 Leif Waaben 13-349 KIF´s Skyttelaug 269/90    268/87    537/177 G

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 3
1 109860 Majken Vognbjerg Larsen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 232/80    220/68    452/148 G

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅKL
1 108784 Fang Yang Loo 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 280/95    278/92    558/187 P

2 70180 Johnny Dejan 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 258/91    240/75    498/166 P

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse BK
1 109818 Oliver Damgaard Eskelund 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 278/94 P

2 104002 Mikkel Themsen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 277/95 P

3 110474 Mathias Mex-Jørgensen 13-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 269/93 P

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse JUN
1 94085 Morten Helt Stisen 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 252/82 P

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 70888 Thomas Statager 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 290/94 P

2 98769 Max Emil Perl 13-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 277/95 P

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 71123 Leif Waaben 13-349 KIF´s Skyttelaug 269/90 P

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 111162 Mike Jensen 13-373 Postens Skytteforening 269/89 P

2 109860 Majken Vognbjerg Larsen 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 232/80 P

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅKL
1 108784 Fang Yang Loo 13-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 280/95 P

2 70180 Johnny Dejan 13-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 258/91 P


